BITRODE CORPORATION
1642 Manufacturers Drive
Fenton, Missouri 63026
USA
Tel:  (636) 343-6112
Fax: (636) 343-7473
e-mail: sales1@bitrode.com
Web: www.bitrode.com

Flexible Network Control With Bitrode’s
VisuaLCN Lab Client Software for
Windows 95/98 and Windows NT
All products are subject to change in physical appearance and circuitry which will
not alter performance specifications.
Microsoft, Windows 95/98, and Windows NT are either registered trademarks or
trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
©2000 Bitrode Corporation
Printed in USA 2000
(Top)  RCN25-12 Reserve Capacity Tester
RCN100-12 Discharge Capacity Tester
Specifications
Constant Current Discharge
Amp Range Voltage Constant Ampere Watt
Model* ** (±0.1%) (±0.1%) Wattage Hour Hour
RCN25-12 25.00 15.00 375.0 999.9 9999
RCN50-12 50.00 15.00 750.0 9999.9 99999
RCN100-12 100.0 15.00 1500 9999.9 99999
RCN200-12 200.0 15.00 3000 9999.9 99999
RCN300-12 300.0 15.00 4500 9999.9 99999
RCN400-12 400.0 15.00 6000 9999.9 99999
RCN500-12 500.0 15.00 7500 9999.9 99999
RCN600-12 600.0 15.00 9000 9999.9 99999
RCN25-24 25.00 30.00 750.0 999.9 9999
RCN50-24 50.00 30.00 1500 9999.9 99999
RCN100-24 100.0 30.00 3000 9999.9 99999
RCN200-24 200.0 30.00 6000 9999.9 99999
RCN300-24 300.1 30.00 9000 9999.9 99999
*If required voltage, current, or number of circuits do not appear in this table, contact Bitrode Corporation; custom
product engineering is one of our greatest strengths.
**Module names are interpreted as follows:  RCNxx-yy, where xx indicates amperage and yy indicates voltage.
†Dimensions may vary according to design requirements.
Power                                                                                                Measures
Circuits Module Input Amps Dimensions †
per 50 or 60 Hz, Single Phase In / Cm
Model* ** Cabinet 115V 230V W D H
RCN20-25-12 20 24 12 22.5/57.2 34.1/86.6 77.3/196.3
RCN10-50-12 10 12 6.0 22.5/57.2 34.1/86.6 77.3/196.3
RCN10-100-12 10 12 6.0 22.5/57.2 34.1/86.6 77.3/196.3
RCN5-200-12 5 8.0 4.0 22.5/57.2 34.1/86.6 77.3/196.3
RCN5-300-12 5 10 5.0 22.5/57.2 34.1/86.6 77.3/196.3
RCN3-400-12 3 7.2 3.6 22.5/57.2 34.1/86.6 77.3/196.3
RCN3-500-12 3 8.4 4.2 22.5/57.2 34.1/86.6 77.3/196.3
RCN1-600-12 1 3.2 1.6 16.9/42.9 24.5/60.0 31.5/80.0
RCN10-25-24 10 12 6.0 22.5/57.2 34.1/86.6 77.3/196.3
RCN10-50-24 10 12 6.0 22.5/57.2 34.1/86.6 77.3/196.3
RCN5-100-24 5 8.0 4.0 22.5/57.2 34.1/86.6 77.3/196.3
RCN3-200-24 3 12 6.0 22.5/57.2 34.1/86.6 77.3/196.3
RCN1-300-24 1 3.2 1.6 16.9/42.9 24.5/60.0 31.5/80.0
Get In And Drive